Position

Chief of Police
Captian
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Corporal
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Corporal
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Corporal
Corporal
Corporal
Corporal

Corporal

Other Positions Held City

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$258,389
$201,933
$188,132
$178,030
$176,456
$161,515
$160,857
$160,107
$159,888
$153,530
$151,681
$147,548
$145,897
$139,962
$137,358
$136,587
$135,661
$135,433
$134,787
$131,447
$130,812
$130,637
$130,136
$129,597
$127,950
$126,318
$123,995
$121,589
$120,513
$118,652

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,625
$26,988
$29,281
$27,072
$29,369
$12,657
$29,074
$27,642
$27,716
$29,792
$28,571
$30,191

$8,389
$27,764
$13,916
$27,586
$21,640
$27,611
$27,118
$25,892

$3,477

$1,471
$27,642
$25,812
$27,244
$17,397
$21,678
$21,876
$19,909
$12,887



Police Officer
Police Officer
Corporal
Corporal
Corporal
Corporal
Police Officer
Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Corporal
Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Corporal
Police Officer

Police Officer

Administrative Services

Manager

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$118,425
$118,149
$116,524
$116,366
$115,496
$114,771
$113,609
$111,677
$109,235
$106,905
$106,839
$106,669
$106,494
$105,885
$105,706
$105,035
$104,997
$104,881
$104,118
$104,059
$103,759
$102,512
$102,426
$101,877

$101,876
$101,423
$101,022
$100,771
$100,545
$100,448
$100,407

$8,478
$20,765
$14,196
$21,849
$21,864
$21,624
$15,766
$22,295

$7,301
$20,987
$21,848
$21,854
$20,792
$16,389
$21,381

$8,047

$7,171
$22,209

$7,135
$11,518
$21,624
$19,523
$20,987
$23,633

$20,821
$7,587
$20,779
$764
$21,013
$15,616
$14,705



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatch

Supervisor
Police Officer

Management Analyst

Police Officer
Crime Analyst
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$100,250
$100,245
$100,039
$99,532
$98,563
$97,302
$96,697
$96,568
$96,523
$95,626
$95,276
$94,081
$93,328
$93,189
$92,568
$92,289
$90,267
$89,928
$89,420
$89,256
$87,931
$87,668
$87,198

$87,043
$87,014
$87,003
$86,957
$86,037
$85,509
$84,912
$84,571

$20,599
$13,549
$10,958

$1,771
$16,848
$18,158
$16,730
$20,596
$15,813
$21,515
$21,036
$17,361
$20,713
$13,804
$10,385
$13,150
$20,985
$19,701
$19,262
$20,779
$16,239
$19,379
$12,909

$12,976
$23,253
$21,111

$8,127
$15,710
$17,959
$15,623
$10,015



Public Safety Dispatch
Supervisor

Administrative Secretary
Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher I
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher I
Crime Prevention Specialist
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Public Safety Dispatcher |
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher I
Police Service Officer
Police Service Officer

Property and Evidence
Technician

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Service Officer
Police Service Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher |
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher |
Police Officer

Police Records Technician

Police Service Officer

Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$83,059

$82,670
$81,895
$78,923
$78,353
$77,492
$75,407
$72,038
$71,423
$71,016
$70,983
$70,524
$70,242
$67,996
$67,334
$66,607
$66,271
$65,983
$65,369
$64,541

$64,464
$64,181
$62,877
$62,148
$60,479
$60,272
$59,563
$58,846
$58,651
$58,331

$17,971

$13,375
$19,418
$11,894
$18,279
$4,523
$18,279
$12,951
$2,387
$4,426
$15,827
$8,462
$19,481
$10,877
$6,874
$17,402
$10,355
$4,828
$7,131
$11,565

$18,461
$15,021
$4,046
$15,183
$9,504
$18,064
$5,625
$17,172
$8,823
$6,296



Police Records Supervisor

Human Resources/Specialist

Police Service Officer
Police Records Technician

Property and Evidence
Technician

Police Officer

Police Records Technician
Police Records Technician
Police Records Technician
Police Service Officer
Police Records Technician
Police Service Officer
Police Records Technician
Police Records Technician
Police Records Technician
Police Records Technician
Police Records Technician
Clerk Typist |

Captain

Police Officer

Administrative Secretary P/T

Police Officer - Part Time
Police Officer - Part Time
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Police Officer - Part Time
Ploice Cadet

Police Officer

Police Records Technician
Ploice Cadet

Public Safety Dispatcher I
Police Officer

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$58,129
$58,032
$57,074
$56,887
$55,922

$55,220
$55,015
$54,050
$53,600
$53,162
$53,069
$52,902
$51,795
$50,870
$50,818
$48,461
$46,784
$45,180
$44,711
$43,604
$43,169
$38,222
$37,862
$35,930
$35,104
$31,727
$28,789
$28,280
$27,590
$26,898
$23,623

$6,591
$17,895
$17,583
$3,361
$17,402

$11,116
$16,625
$5,916
$9,886
$9,011
$3,787
$17,583
$9,670
$9,081
$11,711
$7,880
$14,499
$2,253
$8,115
$4,651
$2,020
$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,836
$8,800
$5,174
$0
$5,407
$7,514



Clerk Typist |

Police Officer

Police Officer - Part Time
Police Officer - Part Time
Police Officer

Corporal

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Crime Analyst - PT

Police Officer

Ploice Cadet

Public Safety Dispatcher |
Ploice Cadet

Reserve Police Officer
Police Officer

Crime Prevention Specialist
Police Officer

Ploice Cadet

Ploice Cadet

Special Projects Administrator

Clerk Typist |

Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino
Chino

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$23,167
$23,098
$22,498
$22,362
$21,903
$21,764
$21,353
$20,025
$15,669
$14,824
$14,272
$14,169
$13,823
$12,207
$11,894
$11,296
$8,397
$7,045
$2,183
$2,040
$1,473
$642

$2,508
$9,545
$0

$0
$10,282
$9,376
$8,470
$9,728
$9,256
$1,131
$2,548
$2,409
$4,255
$1,834
$0
$9,619
$530
$987
$1,114
$0

$0

$0



