Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief of Police		Chino	Police Department	\$258,389	\$38,625
Captian		Chino	Police Department	\$201,933	\$26,988
Lieutenant		Chino	Police Department	\$188,132	\$29,281
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$178,030	\$27,072
Lieutenant		Chino	Police Department	\$176,456	\$29,369
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$161,515	\$12,657
Lieutenant		Chino	Police Department	\$160,857	\$29,074
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$160,107	\$27,642
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$159,888	\$27,716
Lieutenant		Chino	Police Department	\$153,530	\$29,792
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$151,681	\$28,571
Lieutenant		Chino	Police Department	\$147,548	\$30,191
Corporal		Chino	Police Department	\$145,897	\$8,389
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$139,962	\$27,764
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$137,358	\$13,916
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$136,587	\$27,586
Corporal		Chino	Police Department	\$135,661	\$21,640
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$135,433	\$27,611
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$134,787	\$27,118
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$131,447	\$25,892
Police Officer		Chino	Police Department	\$130,812	\$3,477
Police Officer		Chino	Police Department	\$130,637	\$1,471
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$130,136	\$27,642
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$129,597	\$25,812
Sergeant		Chino	Police Department	\$127,950	\$27,244
Corporal		Chino	Police Department	\$126,318	\$17,397
Corporal		Chino	Police Department	\$123,995	\$21,678
Corporal		Chino	Police Department	\$121,589	\$21,876
Corporal		Chino	Police Department	\$120,513	\$19,909
Corporal		Chino	Police Department	\$118,652	\$12,887

Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$118,425	\$8,478
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$118,149	\$20,765
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$116,524	\$14,196
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$116,366	\$21,849
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$115,496	\$21,864
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$114,771	\$21,624
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$113,609	\$15,766
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$111,677	\$22,295
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$109,235	\$7,301
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$106,905	\$20,987
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$106,839	\$21,848
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$106,669	\$21,854
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$106,494	\$20,792
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$105,885	\$16,389
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$105,706	\$21,381
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$105,035	\$8,047
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$104,997	\$7,171
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$104,881	\$22,209
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$104,118	\$7,135
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$104,059	\$11,518
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$103,759	\$21,624
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$102,512	\$19,523
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$102,426	\$20,987
Administrative Services Manager	Chino	Police Department	\$101,877	\$23,633
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$101,876	\$20,821
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$101,423	\$7,587
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$101,022	\$20,779
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$100,771	\$764
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$100,545	\$21,013
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$100,448	\$15,616
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$100,407	\$14,705

Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$100,250	\$20,599
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$100,245	\$13,549
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$100,039	\$10,958
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$99,532	\$1,771
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$98,563	\$16,848
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$97,302	\$18,158
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$96,697	\$16,730
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$96,568	\$20,596
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$96,523	\$15,813
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$95,626	\$21,515
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$95,276	\$21,036
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$94,081	\$17,361
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$93,328	\$20,713
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$93,189	\$13,804
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$92,568	\$10,385
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$92,289	\$13,150
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$90,267	\$20,985
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$89,928	\$19,701
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$89,420	\$19,262
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$89,256	\$20,779
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$87,931	\$16,239
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$87,668	\$19,379
Public Safety Dispatch Supervisor	Chino	Police Department	\$87,198	\$12,909
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$87,043	\$12,976
Management Analyst	Chino	Police Department	\$87,014	\$23,253
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$87,003	\$21,111
Crime Analyst	Chino	Police Department	\$86,957	\$8,127
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$86,037	\$15,710
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$85,509	\$17,959
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$84,912	\$15,623
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$84,571	\$10,015

Public Safety Dispatch Supervisor	Chino	Police Department	\$83,059	\$17,971
Administrative Secretary	Chino	Police Department	\$82,670	\$13,375
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$81,895	\$19,418
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$78,923	\$11,894
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$78,353	\$18,279
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$77,492	\$4,523
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$75,407	\$18,279
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$72,038	\$12,951
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$71,423	\$2,387
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$71,016	\$4,426
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$70,983	\$15,827
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$70,524	\$8,462
Crime Prevention Specialist	Chino	Police Department	\$70,242	\$19,481
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$67,996	\$10,877
Public Safety Dispatcher I	Chino	Police Department	\$67,334	\$6,874
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$66,607	\$17,402
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$66,271	\$10,355
Police Service Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$65,983	\$4,828
Police Service Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$65,369	\$7,131
Property and Evidence Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$64,541	\$11,565
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$64,464	\$18,461
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$64,181	\$15,021
Police Service Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$62,877	\$4,046
Police Service Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$62,148	\$15,183
Public Safety Dispatcher I	Chino	Police Department	\$60,479	\$9,504
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$60,272	\$18,064
Public Safety Dispatcher I	Chino	Police Department	\$59,563	\$5,625
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$58,846	\$17,172
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$58,651	\$8,823
Police Service Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$58,331	\$6,296

Police Records Supervisor	Chino	Police Department	\$58,129	\$6,591
Human Resources/Specialist	Chino	Police Department	\$58,032	\$17,895
Police Service Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$57,074	\$17,583
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$56,887	\$3,361
Property and Evidence Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$55,922	\$17,402
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$55,220	\$11,116
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$55,015	\$16,625
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$54,050	\$5,916
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$53,600	\$9,886
Police Service Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$53,162	\$9,011
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$53,069	\$3,787
Police Service Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$52,902	\$17,583
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$51,795	\$9,670
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$50,870	\$9,081
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$50,818	\$11,711
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$48,461	\$7,880
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$46,784	\$14,499
Clerk Typist I	Chino	Police Department	\$45,180	\$2,253
Captain	Chino	Police Department	\$44,711	\$8,115
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$43,604	\$4,651
Administrative Secretary P/T	Chino	Police Department	\$43,169	\$2,020
Police Officer - Part Time	Chino	Police Department	\$38,222	\$0
Police Officer - Part Time	Chino	Police Department	\$37,862	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$35,930	\$0
Police Officer - Part Time	Chino	Police Department	\$35,104	\$0
Ploice Cadet	Chino	Police Department	\$31,727	\$3,836
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$28,789	\$8,800
Police Records Technician	Chino	Police Department	\$28,280	\$5,174
Ploice Cadet	Chino	Police Department	\$27,590	\$0
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$26,898	\$5,407
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$23,623	\$7,514

Clerk Typist I	Chino	Police Department	\$23,167	\$2,508
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$23,098	\$9,545
Police Officer - Part Time	Chino	Police Department	\$22,498	\$0
Police Officer - Part Time	Chino	Police Department	\$22,362	\$0
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$21,903	\$10,282
Corporal	Chino	Police Department	\$21,764	\$9,376
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$21,353	\$8,470
Public Safety Dispatcher II	Chino	Police Department	\$20,025	\$9,728
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$15,669	\$9,256
Crime Analyst - PT	Chino	Police Department	\$14,824	\$1,131
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$14,272	\$2,548
Ploice Cadet	Chino	Police Department	\$14,169	\$2,409
Public Safety Dispatcher I	Chino	Police Department	\$13,823	\$4,255
Ploice Cadet	Chino	Police Department	\$12,207	\$1,834
Reserve Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$11,894	\$0
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$11,296	\$9,619
Crime Prevention Specialist	Chino	Police Department	\$8,397	\$530
Police Officer	Chino	Police Department	\$7,045	\$987
Ploice Cadet	Chino	Police Department	\$2,183	\$1,114
Ploice Cadet	Chino	Police Department	\$2,040	\$0
Special Projects Administrator	Chino	Police Department	\$1,473	\$0
Clerk Typist I	Chino	Police Department	\$642	\$0